Product Catalogue
NETZSCH Oilfi eld Products Upstream
Pumps
The heart of your process
2
Company
NETZSCH Group
Since 1873 NETZSCH has been devel-

Pump Equipment –  Pump
Model 1.66”
Model 2 3/8”
rotor stator
pump model production rate max. differential
pressure
thread
T1
dia-
meter D1
length
L1 weight length
L2 weight
m³/d/
100 rpm bpd bar psi mm mm kg mm kg
NTZ 166*065ST0.8 0,8 5 65 942 1/2” 19 1.340 1,8 825 4,3
NTZ 166*120ST0.8 0,8 5 120 1740 1/2” 19 1.940 2,7 1.425 7,5
NTZ166*150ST0.8 0,8 5 150 2176 1/2” 19 2.615 3,6 1.850 9,7
NTZ 166*180ST0.8 0,8 5 180 2611 1/2” 19 2.915 4,0 2.150 11,3
NTZ 166*240ST0.8 0,8 5 240 3481 1/2” 19 3.615 5,0 2.850 14,9
NTZ 166*065ST1.1 1,1 7 65 942 1/2” 19 1.640 2,2 1.125 5,9
NTZ 166*120ST1.1 1,1 7 120 1740 1/2” 19 2.480 3,4 1.965 10,3
NTZ 166*150ST1.1 1,1 7 150 2176 1/2” 19 3.295 4,5 2.530 13,2
NTZ 166*180ST1.1 1,1 7 180 2611 1/2” 19 3.715 5,0 2.950 15,4
NTZ 166*240ST1.1 1,1 7 240 3481 1/2” 19 4.695 6,6 3.936 20,5
rotor stator
pump model production rate max. differential
pressure
thread
T1
dia-
meter D1
length
L1 weight length
L2 weight
m³/d/
100 rpm bpd bar psi mm mm kg mm kg
NTZ 238*065ST1.6 1,6 10 65 942 5/8” 31 1.500 6,8 975 12,3
NTZ 238*120ST1.6 1,6 10 120 1740 5/8” 31 2.220 10,0 1.695 21,4
NTZ 238*150ST1.6 1,6 10 150 2176 5/8” 31 2.965 13,4 2.190 27,7
NTZ 238*180ST1.6 1,6 10 180 2611 5/8” 31 3.325 15,1 2.550 32,2
NTZ 238*240ST1.6 1,6 10 240 3481 5/8” 31 4.165 18,6 3.390 42,9
NTZ 238*065ST3.2 3,2 20 65 942 5/8” 28 1.710 4,2 1.185 15,2
NTZ 238*120ST3.2 3,2 20 120 1740 5/8” 28 2.673 6,6 2.148 27,6
NTZ 238*150ST3.2 3,2 20 150 2176 5/8” 28 3.441 8,5 2.666 34,3
NTZ 238*180ST3.2 3,2 20 180 2611 5/8” 28 3.885 9,5 3.110 40,0
NTZ 238*240ST3.2 3,2 20 240 3481 5/8” 28 4.996 12,5 4.221 54,3
stator diameter D2: 42,0 mm, stator thread T2: 1.66” NU pin; min. tubing: 1.66“; min. casing: 3 1/2” – 17.05 lb/ft
stator diameter D2: 66,0 mm; stator thread T2: 2 3/8” EU pin
min. tubing: 2 3/8”; min. casing: 3 1/2” – 9,2 lb/ft; All pump models 2 3/8” are also available with NU thread.
7

length
L1 weight length
L2 weight
m³/d/
100 rpm bpd bar psi mm mm kg mm kg
NTZ 278*065ST4.0 4 25 65 942 3/4” 38,1 1.985 11 1.425 24,6
NTZ 278*120ST4.0 4 25 120 1740 3/4” 38,1 3.065 17 2.505 43,0
NTZ 278*150ST4.0 4 25 150 2176 3/4” 38,1 3.945 21,7 3.135 54,0
NTZ 278*180ST4.0 4 25 180 2611 3/4” 38,1 4.485 24,5 3.675 63,3
NTZ 278*240ST4.0 4 25 240 3481 3/4” 38,1 5.820 31,2 5.010 86,3
NTZ 278*065ST7.0 7 44 65 942 3/4” 38,1 1.985 8,8 1.425 24,4
NTZ 278*120ST7.0 7 44 120 1740 3/4” 38,1 3.070 13,5 2.510 43,0
NTZ 278*150ST7.0 7 44 150 2176 3/4” 38,1 3.945 17,2 3.135 53,7
NTZ 278*180ST7.0 7 44 180 2611 3/4” 38,1 4.485 19,3 3.675 63,0
NTZ 278*240ST7.0 7 44 240 3481 3/4” 38,1 5.830 25,2 5.026 86,0
NTZ 278*065ST10 10 63 65 942 7/8” 41,3 2.315 12,3 1.755 29,5
NTZ 278*120ST10 10 63 120 1740 7/8” 41,3 3.659 19,4 3.099 52,0
NTZ 278*150ST10 10 63 150 2176 7/8” 41,3 4.693 24,8 3.883 65,3
NTZ 278*180ST10 10 63 180 2611 7/8” 41,3 5.365 28,5 4.555 76,6
NTZ 278*240ST10 10 63 240 3481 7/8” 41,3 7.008 26,8 6.198 104,2
NTZ 278*300ST10 10 63 300 4350 7/8” 41,3 8.464 46 7.654 128,6
NTZ 278*065ST14 14 88 65 942 7/8” 41,3 2.885 15,3 2.325 38,9
NTZ 278*120ST14 14 88 120 1740 7/8” 41,3 4.685 25 4.125 69,0
NTZ 278*150ST14 14 88 150 2176 7/8” 41,3 6.060 31,5 5.256 87,9
NTZ 278*180ST14 14 88 180 2611 7/8” 41,3 6.960 36 6.150 103,0
NTZ 278*240ST14 14 88 240 3481 7/8” 41,3 9.060 46,5 8.250 138,1
NTZ 278*060DT16 16 101 60 870 7/8” 42,5 1.910 13,3 1.350 22,2
NTZ 278*090DT16 16 101 90 1305 7/8” 42,5 2.547 17,7 1.987 33,2
NTZ 278*120DT16 16 101 120 1740 7/8” 42,5 3.185 22,2 2.625 43,8
NTZ 278*150DT16 16 101 150 2176 7/8” 42,5 4.073 28,4 3.263 54,5
NTZ 278*180DT16 16 101 180 2611 7/8” 42,5 4.710 32,5 3.900 65,1
NTZ 278*240DT16 16 101 240 3481 7/8” 42,5 6.060 42 5.256 87,6
stator diameter D2: 78,6 mm; stator thread T2: 2 7/8” EU pin
min. tubing: 2 3/8”; min. casing: 4 1/2” – 11.6 lb/ft; All pump models 2 7/8” are also available with NU thread.
8
NTZ 278*060DT25 25 157 60 870 7/8” 42,5 2.615 18,1 2.055 33,8
NTZ 278*090DT25 25 157 90 1305 7/8” 42,5 3.605 25 3.045 51,0
NTZ 278*120DT25 25 157 120 1740 7/8” 42,5 4.595 31,6 4.035 67,3
NTZ 278*150DT25 25 157 150 2176 7/8” 42,5 5.910 40,9 5.100 85,1
NTZ 278*180DT25 25 157 180 2611 7/8” 42,5 6.900 47,6 6.090 101,6
NTZ 278*240DT25 25 157 240 3481 7/8” 42,5 8.880 61,5 8.070 132,6
NTZ 278*060DT32 32 201 60 870 7/8” 42,5 3.185 21,7 2.625 43,8
NTZ 278*090DT32 32 201 90 1305 7/8” 42,5 4.460 30,7 3.900 65,1
NTZ 278*120DT32 32 201 120 1740 7/8” 42,5 5.810 39,1 5.250 87,6
NTZ 278*150DT32 32 201 150 2176 7/8” 42,5 7.335 49,1 6.525 109,0
NTZ 278*180DT32 32 201 180 2611 7/8” 42,5 8.610 57,7 7.800 130,0
NTZ 278*240DT32 32 201 240 3481 7/8” 42,5 11.235 77 10.425 171,3
Model 2 7/8” (continuation)
rotor stator
pump model production rate max. differential
pressure

L2 weight
m³/d/
100 rpm bpd bar psi mm mm kg mm kg
rotor stator
pump model production rate max. differential
pressure
thread
T1
dia-
meter D1
length
L1 weight length
L2 weight
m³/d/
100 rpm bpd bar psi mm mm kg mm kg
NTZ 350*065ST16.4 16,4 103 65 942 1” 54 2.920 32,5 2.325 54,8
NTZ 350*100ST16.4 16,4 103 100 1450 1” 54 4.120 45,8 3.525 83,0
NTZ 350*120ST16.4 16,4 103 120 1740 1” 54 4.720 52,2 4.131 97,3
NTZ 350*150ST16.4 16,4 103 150 2176 1” 54 6.095 67,1 5.250 124,0
Model 3 1/2”
stator diameter D2: 78,6 mm; stator thread T2: 2 7/8” EU pin
min. tubing: 2 3/8”; min. casing: 4 1/2” – 11.6 lb/ft; All pump models 2 7/8” are also available with NU thread.
Pump Equipment –  Pump
NTZ 278*060DT20 20 126 60 870 7/8” 42,5 2.225 15,4 1.665 27,4
NTZ 278*090DT20 20 126 90 1305 7/8” 42,5 3.020 20,7 2.460 41,0
NTZ 278*120DT20 20 126 120 1740 7/8” 42,5 3.815 26 3.255 54,3
NTZ 278*150DT20 20 126 150 2176 7/8” 42,5 4.935 34,1 4.125 68,9
NTZ 278*180DT20 20 126 180 2611 7/8” 42,5 5.730 39,4 4.920 82,1
NTZ 278*240DT20 20 126 240 3481 7/8” 42,5 7.320 50,6 6.510 107,0
9
Model 3 1/2” (continuation)
rotor stator
pump model production rate max. differential
pressure
thread
T1
dia-
meter D1
length
L1 weight length
L2 weight
m³/d/
100 rpm bpd bar psi mm mm kg mm kg
stator diameter D2: 95,2 mm; stator-thread T2: 3 1/2” EU pin
min. tubing: 2 7/8”; min. casing: 5 1/2” – 20 lb/ft; All pump models 3 1/2” are also available with NU thread.
NTZ 350*180ST16.4 16,4 103 180 2611 1” 54 6.995 77,0 6.150 145,0
NTZ 350*200ST16.4 16,4 103 200 2900 1” 54 7.895 86,1 7.056 166,1
NTZ 350*240ST16.4 16,4 103 240 3481 1” 54 9.095 99,0 8.250 194,3
NTZ 350*300ST16.4 16,4 103 300 4350 1” 54 11.155 125,0 10.310 243,0
NTZ 350*065ST20 20 126 65 942 1” 54 2.910 33,0 2.315 54,3
NTZ 350*100ST20 20 126 100 1450 1” 54 4.190 46,0 3.595 84,3
NTZ 350*120ST20 20 126 120 1740 1” 54 4.990 55,5 4.395 103,0
NTZ 350*150ST20 20 126 150 2176 1” 54 6.435 72,0 5.590 131,0
NTZ 350*180ST20 20 126 180 2611 1” 54 7.395 81,5 6.556 154,0
NTZ 350*200ST20 20 126 200 2900 1” 54 8.035 89,0 7.196 111,0
NTZ 350*240ST20 20 126 240 3481 1” 54 9.635 107,0 8.790 206,1
NTZ 350*065ST25 25 157 65 942 1” 54 3.070 29,9 2.475 58,1
NTZ 350*100ST25 25 157 100 1450 1” 54 4.350 42,0 3.755 88,1
NTZ 350*120ST25 25 157 120 1740 1” 54 4.995 48,1 4.400 103,3
NTZ 350*150ST25 25 157 150 2176 1” 54 6.435 62,0 5.590 131,2
NTZ 350*180ST25 25 157 180 2611 1” 54 7.395 70,5 6.550 153,7
NTZ 350*200ST25 25 157 200 2900 1” 54 8.355 79,2 7.510 176,3
NTZ 350*240ST25 25 157 240 3481 1” 54 9.645 91,0 8.800 206,6
NTZ 350*300ST25 25 157 300 4350 1” 54 11.790 112,0 10.945 256,9
NTZ 350*060DT33 33 208 60 870 1” 54 2.320 25,5 1.725 40,6
NTZ 350*090DT33 33 208 90 1305 1” 54 3.145 34,3 2.550 60,0
NTZ 350*120DT33 33 208 120 1740 1” 54 3.970 43,1 3.375 79,5
NTZ 350*150DT33 33 208 150 2176 1” 54 5.045 54,7 4.200 98,9
NTZ 350*180DT33 33 208 180 2611 1” 54 5.945 64,9 5.100 120,1
NTZ 350*200DT33 33 208 200 2900 1” 54 6.605 71,3 5.760 135,7
NTZ 350*240DT33 33 208 240 3481 1 1/8” 54 7.595 81,2 6.750 159,0
NTZ 350*300DT33 33 208 300 4350 1 1/8” 54 9.245 98,1 8.406 198,0
NTZ 350*100DT40 40 252 100 1450 1” 54 4.090 45,4 3.501 82,2
NTZ 350*120DT40 40 252 120 1740 1” 54 4.945 56,0 4.350 102,3
NTZ 350*150DT40 40 252 150 2176 1” 56 4.340 70,1 5.460 128,4
NTZ 350*200DT40 40 252 200 2900 1” 54 7.835 85,7 6.996 164,5
10
NTZ 400*065ST33 33 208 65 942 1” 56 3.670 35,2 3.297 71,6
NTZ 400*090ST33 33 208 100 1450 1” 56 4.670 44,5 4.297 94,9
NTZ 400*120ST33 33 208 120 1740 1” 56 6.145 58,4 5.772 129,2
NTZ 400*150ST33 33 208 150 2176 1” 56 7.795 73,0 6.956 161,9
NTZ 400*180ST33 33 208 180 2611 1” 56 8.995 84,6 8.156 190,0
NTZ 400*200ST33 33 208 200 2900 1” 56 10.195 96,3 9.350 217,5
NTZ 400*240ST33 33 208 240 3481 1” 56 11.870 110,2 11.025 256,7
NTZ 400*100ST40* 40 252 100 1450 1 1/8” 58 5.611 61,0 5.016 115,0
NTZ 400*120ST40* 40 252 120 1740 1 1/8” 58 6.901 74,9 6.306 145,1
 NTZ 400*150ST40* 40 252 150 2176 1 1/8” 58 8.519 91,3 7.674 176,5
NTZ 400*180ST40* 40 252 180 2611 1 1/8” 58 10.115 108,6 9.270 213,2
NTZ 400*200ST40* 40 252 200 2900 1 1/8” 58 11.027 119,3 10.182 234,2
NTZ 400*060ST50 50 315 60 870 1” 58 4.210 43,5 3.807 82,4
NTZ 400*090ST50 50 315 90 1305 1” 58 6.175 63,9 5.550 127,8
NTZ 400*120ST50 50 315 120 1740 1” 58 7.765 78,2 7.170 164,9
NTZ 400*150ST50 50 315 150 2176 1 1/8” 58 9.980 99,9 9.135 210,1
NTZ 400*180ST50 50 315 180 2611 1 1/8” 58 11.600 117,0 10.761 247,5
NTZ 400*065ST33 33 208 65 942 1” 56 3.670 35,2 3.297 71,6
NTZ 400*090ST33 33 208 100 1450 1” 56 4.670 44,5 4.297 94,9
NTZ 400*120ST33 33 208 120 1740 1” 56 6.145 58,4 5.772 129,2
NTZ 400*150ST33 33 208 150 2176 1” 56 7.795 73,0 6.956 161,9

rotor stator
pump model production rate max. differential
pressure
thread
T1
dia-
meter D1
length
L1 weight length
L2 weight
m³/d/
100 rpm bpd bar psi mm mm kg mm kg
11
NTZ 400*150ST50* 50 315 150 2176 1 1/8” 58 9.980 99,9 9.135 210,1
NTZ 400*180ST50* 50 315 180 2611 1 1/8” 58 11.600 117,0 10.761 247,5
NTZ 400*060DT50 50 315 60 870 1” 58 2.710 33,5 2.337 48,7
NTZ 400*090DT50 50 315 90 1305 1” 58 3.730 45,4 3.135 72,1
NTZ 400*120DT50 50 315 120 1740 1” 58 4.760 57,9 4.387 95,8
NTZ 400*150DT50 50 315 150 2176 1” 58 6.095 74,9 5.472 120,8
NTZ 400*180DT50 50 315 180 2611 1 1/8” 58 7.125 84,5 6.280 144,5
NTZ 400*200DT50 50 315 200 2900 1 1/8” 58 7.931 95,6 7.092 163,1
NTZ 400*240DT50 50 315 240 3481 1 1/8” 58 9.175 110,0 8.330 191,7
NTZ 400*060ST62* 62 390 60 870 1” 58 4.990 54,4 4.617 101,0
NTZ 400*090ST62* 62 390 90 1305 1” 58 7.225 78,5 7.710 177,1
NTZ 400*120ST62* 62 390 120 1740 1 1/8” 58 9.385 101,0 9.012 201,9
NTZ 400*150ST62* 62 390 150 2176 1 1/8” 58 11.870 127,1 11.179 253,3
NTZ 400*060DT66 66 415 60 870 1” 58 3.340 41,0 2.745 62,0
NTZ 400*090DT66 66 415 90 1305 1” 58 4.685 56,1 4.090 94,1
NTZ 400*120DT66 66 415 120 1740 1 1/8” 58 6.085 73,9 5.490 126,4
NTZ 400*150DT66 66 415 150 2176 1 1/8” 58 7.680 92,9 6.835 157,3
NTZ 400*180DT66 66 415 180 2611 1 1/8” 58 9.025 108,8 8.180 188,3
NTZ 400*200DT66 66 415 200 2900 1 1/8” 58 10.073 120,6 9.234 212,5
NTZ 400*240DT66 66 415 240 3481 1 1/8” 58 11.770 139,5 10.925 251,4
NTZ 400*060ST78* 78 490 60 870 1 1/8” 58 5.070 48,0 4.475 103,1
NTZ 400*090ST78* 78 490 90 1305 1 1/8” 58 7.145 67,6 6.556 151,0
NTZ 400*120ST78* 78 490 120 1740 1 1/8” 58 9.545 89,0 8.950 206,3
NTZ 400*150ST78* 78 490 150 2176 1 1/8” 58 11.870 109,8 11.025 254,1
NTZ 400*060DT83 83 522 60 870 1” 58 4.060 49,7 3.465 78,3
NTZ 400*080DT83 83 522 80 1160 1” 58 5.087 61,4 4.492 103,5
NTZ 400*120DT83 83 522 120 1740 1 1/8” 58 5.087 59,0 4.714 86,1
NTZ 400*150DT83 83 522 150 2176 1 1/8” 58 9.370 112,1 8.747 196,0
NTZ 400*180DT83 83 522 180 2611 1 1/8” 58 7.775 91,0 7.162 133,0
NTZ 400*200DT83 83 522 200 2900 1 1/8” 58 11.890 139,7 11.295 260,1
stator diameter D2: 102 mm; stator thread T2: 3 1/2” EU box  * stator thread T2: 4” NU pin
min. tubing: 2 7/8”; min. casing: 5 1/2” – 20 lb/ft; All pump models 4” are also available with NU thread.
Model 4” (continuation)
rotor stator
pump model production rate max. differential
pressure
thread
T1
dia-
meter D1
length
L1 weight length
L2 weight
m³/d/
100 rpm bpd bar psi mm mm kg mm kg
12
NTZ 400*060DT110 110 692 60 870 1” 58 5.170 63,3 4.797 105,3
NTZ 400*090DT110 110 692 90 1305 1 1/8” 58 7.495 91,0 7.122 158,8
NTZ 400*120DT110 110 692 120 1740 1 1/8” 58 9.745 117,7 9.372 210,5
NTZ 400*150DT110 110 692 150 2176 1 1/8” 58 11.890 143,0 11.301 260,0
NTZ 400*060DT142 142 893 60 870 1 1/8” 58 6.595 78,1 6.222 138,2
NTZ 400*090DT142 142 893 90 1305 1 1/8” 58 9.500 112,4 9.127 205,2
NTZ 400*110DT142 142 893 110 1595 1 1/8” 58 11.885 139,8 11.340 264,0
NTZ 450*060DT74 74 465 60 870 1” 71,5 2770 54 2175 58
NTZ 450*090DT74 74 465 90 1305 1” 71,5 3820 74 3225 86
NTZ 450*120DT74 74 465 120 1740 1 1/8” 71,5 4870 95 4275 114
NTZ 450*150DT74 74 465 150 2176 1 1/8” 71,5 6245 122 5400 144
NTZ 450*180DT74 74 465 180 2611 1 1/8” 71,5 7295 138,8 6658 175,3
NTZ 450*200DT74 74 465 200 2900 1 1/8” 71,5 8135 157 7492 198
NTZ 450*240DT74 74 465 240 3481 1 1/8” 71,5 9395 178,8 8752 232,2
NTZ 450*060DT150 150 943 60 870 1 1/8” 71,5 4875 95 4280 114
NTZ 450*090DT150 150 943 90 1305 1 1/8” 71,5 7055 138 6460 173
NTZ 450*120DT150 150 943 120 1740 1 1/8” 71,5 9155 174 8762 232,2
NTZ 450*150DT150 150 943 150 2176 1 1/8” 71,5 11585 223,4 10740 290,9
stator diameter D2: 114,3 mm; stator thread T2: 4 1/2” EU pin
min. tubing: 3 1/2”; min. casing: 6 5/8” – 24 lb/ft; All pump models 4 1/2” are also available with NU thread.
sator diameter D2: 102 mm; stator thread T2: 3 1/2” EU box;

m³/d/
100 rpm bpd bar psi mm mm kg mm kg
rotor stator
pump model production rate max. differential
pressure
thread
T1
dia-
meter D1
length
L1 weight length
L2 weight
m³/d/
100 rpm bpd bar psi mm mm kg mm kg
13
NTZ 500*060DT138 138 868 60 870 1 1/8” 81 3720 93 3075 90
NTZ 500*090DT138 138 868 90 1305 1 1/8” 81 5220 130 4575 134
NTZ 500*120DT138 138 868 120 1740 1 1/8” 81 6795 170 6150 180
NTZ 500*150DT138 138 868 150 2176 1 1/8” 81 8545 209 7656 229
NTZ 500*180DT138 138 868 180 2611 1 1/8” 81 10045 247 9150 273,1
NTZ 500*200DT138 138 868 200 2900 1 1/8” 81 11320 283 10425 306
NTZ 500*080DT170 170 1069 80 1160 1 1/8” 81 5400 136 4755 139
NTZ 500*100DT170 170 1069 100 1450 1 1/8” 81 6915 174 6270 184
NTZ 500*150DT170 170 1069 150 2176 1 1/8” 81 10405 262 9510 279
NTZ 500*180DT170 170 1069 180 2611 1 1/8” 81 11920 294,4 11031 329
NTZ 500*060DT226 226 1421 60 870 1 1/8” 81 5810 145 5165 151
NTZ 500*090DT226 226 1421 90 1305 1 1/8” 81 8845 212,5 8200 244,2
NTZ 500*120DT226 226 1421 120 1740 1 1/8” 81 10885 261 10240 305,5
stator diameter D2: 127 mm; stator thread T2:5” LTC pin; min. tubing: 4 1/2”; min. casing: 6 5/8”” – 24 lb/ft
Temperature [°C]
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
451